Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Telling - (930673) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.13
2:15.02
2:18.21
2:21.93
2:23.22
2:23.23
2:27.72
2:32.94
3:14.87
3:15.99
3:26.69
3:31.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.23
2:18.21
2:14.13
2:21.93
2:15.02
2:27.72
2:23.22
2:32.94
3:14.87
3:15.99

3:31.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
431
401
371
361
361
329
296
143
140
120
112

WA Pts

361
401
439
371
431
329
361
296
143
140
112

Round

Round

F

Date

16/01/22
04/07/21
16/07/22
26/09/21
06/04/19
15/07/23
22/09/19
23/09/18
21/09/14
08/02/14
22/09/13
19/10/13

Date

15/07/23
16/07/22
16/01/22
26/09/21
04/07/21
22/09/19
06/04/19
23/09/18
21/09/14
08/02/14
19/10/13

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Wycombe LC End of Season L3 Meet 2023
Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

WDSC Club Championships 2018

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Meet

Wycombe LC End of Season L3 Meet 2023

2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021
Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
WDSC Club Championships 2018

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:26.69 120 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



