## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Telling - (930673) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.13	439	Н	16/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.02	431	F	04/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:18.21	401	F	16/07/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3	High Wycombe		3
2:21.93	371	F	26/09/21	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021	Wycombe		4
2:23.22	361	Н	06/04/19	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	3
2:23.23	361	F	15/07/23	Wycombe LC End of Season L3 Meet 2023	High Wycombe		3
2:27.72	329	F	22/09/19	Wycombe Swimming Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:32.94	296	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:14.87	143	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:15.99	140	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:26.69	120	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:31.06	112	F	19/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
					•	,	

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.23	361	F	15/07/23	Wycombe LC End of Season L3 Meet 2023	High Wycombe		3
2:18.21	401	F	16/07/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3	High Wycombe		3
2:14.13	439	Н	16/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.93	371	F	26/09/21	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021	Wycombe		4
2:15.02	431	F	04/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:27.72	329	F	22/09/19	Wycombe Swimming Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:23.22	361	Н	06/04/19	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	3
2:32.94	296	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:14.87	143	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:15.99	140	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:31.06 opyright 2024	112 <b>1</b>	F	19/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

3:26.69 120 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist

4